
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

E-411. Exam Schedule

Sat, 09 Mar 08:30 — 11:00 TEST Methods of experimental data processing  M17-117  Soldatov A.A.
Fri, 15 Mar 14:30 — 17:00 TEST International Nuclear Cooperation  M17-104, M17-133, M17-166  Kosilov A.N.
Fri, 12 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M18-S82, M18-S83  Savander V.I.
Tue, 23 Apr 12:45 — 16:05 ATT Mathematical Simulation Methods of Nuclear Reactor Dynamics  S14-105

 Schukin N.V.
Wed, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Nuclear Power Plants: Design, Operation and Decommissioning  A16-105,

A16-106, A16-165, A16-166  Savander V.I.
Mon, 20 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Instrumentation and experimental methods in reactor physics  M18-190

 Kulikov E.G.
Tue, 21 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M18-162, M18-164, M18-166  Kulikov E.G.
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M18-100, M18-113  Kulikov E.G.
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M18-190  Apse V.A.
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S15-104, S15-106, S15-602  Geraskin N.I.
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plants: Design, Operation and Decommissioning  A16-105,

A16-106, A16-165, A16-166  Savander V.I.
Fri, 14 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Principles of Scienific Research: Planning and Organization of an Experiment

 M18-S84  Afanasiev V.V.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M18-S82, M18-S83  Savander V.I.
Sat, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrology, Standardization and Certification (in Reactor Measurements)

 M18-S82  Afanasiev V.V.
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software and Methods for Neuron-physics Calculations  M18-S82

 Ternovyh M.Y.


